
IFB  029-21

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Mickely Willoughby David King April 28, 2021

Email: willml@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

PC Construction Dean Ressler (904) 229-5664 dressler@pcconstruction.com
X

PC Construction Andres Munoz (954) 225-8246 amunoz@pcconstruction.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Joe Fisher (904) 576-0898 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com
X  

R2T, Inc. Teresa Muñoz (770) 569-7038 Ext.105  teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com 
X

Sawcross, Inc. Danny Jenkins (904) 751-7500 Ext. 123 dannyj@sawcross.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Justin Hanson (904) 751-7500 justinh@sawcross.com
X

TLC Diversified Inc. Brad Barfield (727) 417-7235 bbarfield@tlcdiversified.com
X

Wharton-Smith, Inc. Dawn Crary (407) 321-8410 dcrary@whartonsmith.com
X

Wharton-Smith, Inc. Mike Higginbotham (407) 321-8410 mhigginbotham@whartonsmith.com
X

Williams Industrial Services, LLC David LeDuke (904) 755-2170 dleduke@wisgrp.com
X

Williams Industrial Services, LLC Brian Ely (904) 755-2170 bfely@wisgrp.com
X

Crom Wayne Thomas (352) 262-0338 wdt@cromcorp.com
X

Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston (904) 386-3277 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com 
X

Partridge Well Drilling Co., Inc Lance M. Partridge (904) 269-1333 lancepart@gmail.com
X

Precon Corporation Shawn Miller, EI (954) 678-7872   smiller@precontanks.com
X

Smith Surveying Group Tom Smith PSM (904) 260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Wellspring Consultants, Inc. Chris Vonada, P.G. (904) 729-7054 chris.vonada@wellspringconsultants.net
X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Consolidated Rivertown WTP Project Package

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal
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